

## MEMBERSHIP FORM

CAPITAL CLUB | CAPITAL ELITE | DIAMOND | DOUBLE DIAMOND | TRIPLE DIAMOND

#### **DENTIST ONLY CONTRIBUTION**

\$50 – Student Capital Club \$150 – New Dentist Capital Club\* \$250 – Capital Club Member \$500 – Capital Elite Member \$1,000 – Diamond Member \$2,000 – Double Diamond Member

\*After five years of practice, individual membership rates apply

#### **DENTIST & SPOUSE CONTRIBUTION**

\$375 – Capital Club Member and Spouse \$750 – Capital Elite Member and Spouse \$1,500 – Diamond Member and Spouse



**Triple Diamond Club Members:** In addition to your Double Diamond Level Contribution, pledge an additional \$1,000 to the Congressional candidate of your choice.

# Scan the QR code shown to become a member and contribute today!



### GIVE ON THE GO: Text ADPAC to 345345

**American Dental Political Action Committee** 

1111 14th Street, N.W. Suite 1100 | Washington, D.C. 20005 | Phone: 202.898.2424 | Fax: 202.789.2258 | ADA.org/ADPAC

ADPAC is a federally registered political committee and the contributions it receives are used to support federal candidates and committees. Contributions to ADPAC are voluntary and any person has the right to refuse to contribute without reprisal. The contribution guidelines are merely suggestions and a person may contribute more, less or not at all without concern of favor or disadvantage by the ADA. Corporate donations will not be used by ADPAC for contributions but will be used exclusively to pay for the administrative and operating expenses for ADPAC or related political activity. Both personal and corporate contributions can and may be used for ADPAC's independent expenditure activity. Contributions are not deductible as charitable contributions for federal tax purposes. Federal law requires ADPAC to request the name, address, occupation, and employer for each person whose contributions exceed two hundred dollars (\$200.00) in a calendar year. If you need additional information, please contact us at 202.898.2424 or adpac@ada.org



ADA American Dental Association®